
Programme 
Foot à 11 

Dimanche 14 Octobre 

Samedi 13 Octobre 

 

SEN A  
 
 

SEN B  

SEN C  

 

   
 

Féminines 

 

U15  A  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St Maximin B 
@ Extérieur 15h 

 
 

 

Chev. Grandf. C 
Stade Louchart 15h 

 

U15 B  
US Lamorlaye 

@ Extérieur 10h30 
  

A11 

D1 

R2 

R2 

Vétérans St Leu 
Stade Decroze 10h 

  D2 

 

D2 

Choisy au Bac 
Stade Decroze 15h30 

Marly la ville 
Stade Louchart 19h45 (Vendredi) 

 

U16 Fém. 

    
US Lamorlaye 

@ Extérieur 15h15 
U18 B 

U16 
    
 Liancourt Clermont 

@ Extérieur 16h D1 

Fém. à 7    AS Multien 
Stade Louchart 10h30 

Brassage 

Brassage 

  

R1 

A7 

 

   
U18 A    

R2 
Fonsomme Fresnoy 
@ Extérieur 15h30 

REPOS 

REPOS 


